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$551,730
Annual Savings, All Projects Implemented

26
Students Affected Rank

$78,545.00
Total Cumulative Savings

340
Total Students Affected

Grants Awarded by Subject Area

Biological Sciences

Mathematical Subjects

3

2

Atlanta Metropolitan State College
ALG Institution Report

1,973
Annual Students, All Projects Implemented

26
Student Savings Rank

$45,600.00
Total Grant Funds Awarded

5
Number of Grants Awarded
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Textbook Transformation Grants List
Grant #

 

Total Award Project Lead Course Names Sustainability
Check 2

Grand Total
Savings

Grand Total
Students

231.c

391

401

427

428

$2,400.00

$10,800.00

$10,800.00

$10,800.00

$10,800.00

Gyuheui Choi

Candice Chatman

Shreyas Desai

Quintero Moore

Deon OBryant

Elementary Statistics

Principles of Biology I, Principles of
Biology I Lab, Principles of Biology II,
Principles of Biology II Lab

College Algebra and Mathematical
Modeling

Human Anatomy and Physiology I and
II Lab

Fundamentals of
Microbiology/Fundamentals of
Microbiology Lab

Continued

Continued

Continued

Continued

Continued

$78,545.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

340

0

0

0

0

Total $45,600.00       $78,545.00 340
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Mini-Grants List
Grant #
 

Total Award Fiscal Year Project Lead Course Names


