

## Atlanta Metropolitan State College

**ALG Institution Report** 

\$78,545.00

**Total Cumulative Savings** 

340

**Total Students Affected** 

\$551,730

Annual Savings, All Projects Implemented

1,973

Annual Students, All Projects Implemented

26

**Student Savings Rank** 

26

Students Affected Rank

\$45,600.00

**Total Grant Funds Awarded** 

5

Number of Grants Awarded

Grants Awarded by Subject Area





## **Textbook Transformation Grants List**

Grant #	Total Award	Project Lead	Course Names	Sustainability Check 2	Grand Total Savings	Grand Total Students
231.c	\$2,400.00	Gyuheui Choi	Elementary Statistics	Continued	\$78,545.00	340
391	\$10,800.00	Candice Chatman	Principles of Biology I, Principles of Biology I Lab, Principles of Biology II, Principles of Biology II Lab	Continued	\$0.00	0
401	\$10,800.00	Shreyas Desai	College Algebra and Mathematical Modeling	Continued	\$0.00	0
427	\$10,800.00	Quintero Moore	Human Anatomy and Physiology I and II Lab	Continued	\$0.00	0
428	\$10,800.00	Deon OBryant	Fundamentals of Microbiology/Fundamentals of Microbiology Lab	Continued	\$0.00	0
Total	\$45,600.00				\$78,545.00	340



## Mini-Grants List

Grant # Total Award Fiscal Year Project Lead Course Names